
Lashes
HYBRID
HYBRID INFILL
RUSSIAN VOLUME
RUSSIAN VOLUME INFILL
MEGA VOLUME
MEGA VOLUME INFILL
WWISPY 
WISPY INFILL
REMOVAL
COLOURED LASHES

£85
£70
£95
£60
£105
£75
££105
£75
£10
+ £5

Lash Lift | HD Brows
LVL LASH LIFT

BROW,LAMINATION WITH
WAX, SHAPE & TINT

LVL LASH LIFT WITH  BROW 
LAMINATION COMBO

HD BROWS
(IN(INC. WAX, TINT, TWEEZER & RESHAPE)

£60

£50

£100

£25

SINGLE GEMS
ADDITIONAL GEM
WINDOW GEM

Tooth Gems

£85
£70
£40

£150
£100
£60

£20
+£5
£40

Teeth Whitening
ALONE:
60  MINS
40 MINS
20 MINS (TOP UP)
BRING A FRIEND:
60  MINS
40 MINS40 MINS
20 MINS (TOP UP)
1 HOUR IS RECOMMENDED FOR NEWBIES

BRIDGE & PIXIE TIP
PIXIE TIP ALONE

£200
£150

Non-Surgical Rhinoplasty

£120
£135
£100
£210

£110
£180
£250
£320
£390
£460

Dermal Fillers

FACIAL CONTOURING PACKAGES
1.1ML
2ML
3ML
4ML
5ML
6ML6ML

ANTI-WRINKLE TREATMENTS
3 AREAS
JAWLINE SLIMMING 
EXCESSIVE SWEATING
NOSE LIFT, NOSE SLIMMING, 
GUMMY SMILE , BUNNY LINES, 
CHIN DIMCHIN DIMPLING, BROW LIFT.

(FROWN, FOREHEAD, CROWS FEET)

LIPS
SIGNATURE LIPS UP TO 1.1ML
RUSSIAN LIPS UP TO 1.1ML
DISSOLVE
DISSOLVE & REFILL

£200
£220
£280
£150

PER AREA

OMBRE BROWS
TOP UPS:
4-6 WEEKS
12-18 MONTHS

PIGMENT WIPER REMOVAL
PER SESSION
33X SESSIONS

£280

£70
£200

£90
£240

Ombre Brows

FIRST SESSION
TOP UPS:
6-8 WEEKS
6-9 MONTHS
10-12 MONTHS

£220

£70
£100
£150

Lip Blush

Treatment Price List
LashesLashes
HYBRID
HYBRID INFILL
RUSSIAN VOLUME
RUSSIAN VOLUME INFILL
MEGA VOLUME
MEGA VOLUME INFILL
WWISPY 
WISPY INFILL
REMOVAL
COLOURED LASHES

Lash Lift | HD Brows
LVL LASH LIFT

BROW,LAMINATION WITH
WAX, SHAPE & TINT

LVL LASH LIFT WITH  BROW 
LAMINATION COMBO

HD BROWS
(IN(INC. WAX, TINT, TWEEZER & RESHAPE)

BRIDGE & PIXIE TIP
PIXIE TIP ALONE

Non-Surgical Rhinoplasty

OMBRE BROWS
TOP UPS:
4-6 WEEKS
12-18 MONTHS

PIGMENT WIPER REMOVAL
PER SESSION
33X SESSIONS

Ombre Brows

FIRST SESSION
TOP UPS:
6-8 WEEKS
6-9 MONTHS
10-12 MONTHS

Lip Blush

Treatment Price List
£85
£70
£95
£60
£105
£75
££105
£75
£10
+ £5

Lash Lift | HD Brows
LVL LASH LIFT

BROW,LAMINATION WITH
WAX, SHAPE & TINT

LVL LASH LIFT WITH  BROW 
LAMINATION COMBO

HD BROWS
(IN(INC. WAX, TINT, TWEEZER & RESHAPE)

£60

£50

£100

£25

£200
£150

Non-Surgical Rhinoplasty

OMBRE BROWS
TOP UPS:
4-6 WEEKS
12-18 MONTHS

PIGMENT WIPER REMOVAL
PER SESSION
3

£280

£70
£200

£90
£240

£220

£70
£100
£150

Treatment Price List

SINGLE GEMS
ADDITIONAL GEM
WINDOW GEM

Tooth Gems

Teeth Whitening
ALONE:
60  MINS
40 MINS
20 MINS (TOP UP)
BRING A FRIEND:
60  MINS
40 MINS40 MINS
20 MINS (TOP UP)
1 HOUR IS RECOMMENDED FOR NEWBIES

Dermal Fillers

FACIAL CONTOURING PACKAGES
1.1ML
2ML
3ML
4ML
5ML
6ML6ML

ANTI-WRINKLE TREATMENTS
3 AREAS
JAWLINE SLIMMING 
EXCESSIVE SWEATING
NOSE LIFT, NOSE SLIMMING, 
GUMMY SMILE , BUNNY LINES, 
CHIN DIMCHIN DIMPLING, BROW LIFT.

(FROWN, FOREHEAD, CROWS FEET)

LIPS
SIGNATURE LIPS UP TO 1.1ML
RUSSIAN LIPS UP TO 1.1ML
DISSOLVE
DISSOLVE & REFILL

Treatment Price List

Tooth Gems

Teeth Whitening

40 MINS
20 MINS (TOP UP)
1 HOUR IS RECOMMENDED FOR NEWBIES

Dermal Fillers

FACIAL CONTOURING PACKAGES
1.1ML
2ML
3ML
4ML
5ML
6ML

ANTI-WRINKLE TREATMENTS
3 AREAS
JAWLINE SLIMMING 
EXCESSIVE SWEATING
NOSE LIFT, NOSE SLIMMING, 
GUMMY SMILE , BUNNY LINES, 
CHIN DIMCHIN DIMPLING, BROW LIFT.

(FROWN, FOREHEAD, CROWS FEET)

LIPS
SIGNATURE LIPS UP TO 1.1ML
RUSSIAN LIPS UP TO 1.1ML
DISSOLVE
DISSOLVE & REFILL

£200
£220
£280
£150

PER AREA

Treatment Price List
PRP Hair & Face
HAIR FILLER (PER SESSION)
4 SESSIONS 
(THIS NEEDS TO BE REPEATED
IN 10 DAYS)

PRP VAMPIRE FACIAL

PRP HAIR PER SESSION
(MIN (MIN 6/8 SESSION RECOMMENDED) 

PACKAGE OF 4X SESSIONS 
PACKAGE PF 6X SESSIONS

£175
£600

£220

£240

£560
£750

UNDER EYE (PER SESSION)

FACE (PER SESSION)

NECK (PER SESSION)

PLENHYGE (SALMON DNA) 
(PER SESSION)
OR BUY TWO GET ONE FREE!

HANDSHANDS (PER SESSION)

FULL FACE (INCLUDES EYES, 
HANDS AND NECK)

£160

£180

£170

£299

£600

£170

££210

Mesotherapy 
& Skin Booster

Treatment Price List
PRP Hair & Face
HAIR FILLER (PER SESSION)
4 SESSIONS 
(THIS NEEDS TO BE REPEATED
IN 10 DAYS)

PRP VAMPIRE FACIAL

PRP HAIR PER SESSION
(MIN (MIN 6/8 SESSION RECOMMENDED) 

PACKAGE OF 4X SESSIONS 
PACKAGE PF 6X SESSIONS

UNDER EYE (PER SESSION)

FACE (PER SESSION)

NECK (PER SESSION)

PLENHYGE (SALMON DNA) 
(PER SESSION)
OR BUY TWO GET ONE FREE!

HANDSHANDS (PER SESSION)

FULL FACE (INCLUDES EYES, 
HANDS AND NECK)

Mesotherapy 
& Skin Booster

Treatment Price List
PRP Hair & Face
HAIR FILLER (PER SESSION)
4 SESSIONS 
(THIS NEEDS TO BE REPEATED
IN 10 DAYS)

PRP VAMPIRE FACIAL

PRP HAIR PER SESSION
(MIN (MIN 6/8 SESSION RECOMMENDED) 

PACKAGE OF 4X SESSIONS 
PACKAGE PF 6X SESSIONS

£175
£600

£220

£240

£560
£750

UNDER EYE (PER SESSION)

FACE (PER SESSION)

NECK (PER SESSION)

PLENHYGE (SALMON DNA) 
(PER SESSION)
OR BUY TWO GET ONE FREE!

HANDSHANDS (PER SESSION)

FULL FACE (INCLUDES EYES, 
HANDS AND NECK)

£160

£180

£170

£299

£600

£170

££210

Mesotherapy 
& Skin Booster

Treatment Price ListTreatment Price ListTreatment Price List

SKIN BRIGHTENING 

HYDRATION DRIP 

OVERALL HEALTH & WEALTH 

MULTI VITAMIN 

SPORT PERFORMANCE 

HANGOVER DRIP 

SKINNY DRIP SKINNY DRIP 

NAD+ 

IV  Drips
£220

£140

£220

£220

£220

£220

££220

£480

VITAMIN B12

VITAMIN C

VITAMIN D

NAD+  (PER SESSION)

NAD+ (3 SESSIONS)

Vitamin Shots
£40

£40

£70

£280

£500


