Treatment Price List

Lashes		Teeth Whitening	
HYBRID	5	ALONE:	
HYBRID INFILL)	60 MINS	£85
RUSSIAN VOLUME	5	40 MINS	£70
RUSSIAN VOLUME INFILL)	20 MINS (TOP UP)	£40
MEGA VOLUME	5	BRING A FRIEND:	
MEGA VOLUME INFILL	5	60 MINS	£150
WISPY	5	40 MINS	£100
WISPY INFILL	5	20 MINS (TOP UP)	£60
REMOVAL)	1 HOUR IS RECOMMENDED FOR NEWBIES	
COLOURED LASHES	5	To atla Caras	
Ombre Brows		Tooth Gems	620
OMBRE BROWS	£280	ADDITIONAL GEM	£20 +£5
TOP UPS:		WINDOW GEM	£40
4-6 WEEKS	£70	WIINDOW GEIVI	L-40
12-18 MONTHS	£200	Dermal Fillers	
PIGMENT WIPER REMOVAL		LIPS	
PER SESSION .	£90	SIGNATURE LIPS UP TO 1.1ML	£120
3X SESSIONS	£240	RUSSIAN LIPS UP TO 1.1ML	£135
Loolo Lift LID Dies		DISSOLVE	£100
Lash Lift IHD Brc		DISSOLVE & REFILL	£210
LVL LASH LIFT)		
BROW, LAMINATION WITH)	FACIAL CONTOURING PACKAGES	
WAX, SHAPE & TINT		1.1ML	£110
LVL LASH LIFT WITH BROW LAMINATION COMBO)	2ML	£180
HD BROWS	;	3ML	£250
(INC. WAX, TINT, TWEEZER & RESHAF	,	4ML	£320
Lie Dhale		5ML	£390
Lip Blush		6ML	£460
FIRST SESSION	£220	ANTI-WRINKLE TREATMENTS	
TOP UPS:		3 AREAS (FROWN, FOREHEAD, CROWS FEET)
6-8 WEEKS	£70	JAWLINE SLIMMING	£200
6-9 MONTHS	£100	EXCESSIVE SWEATING	£220
10-12 MONTHS	£150	NOSE LIFT, NOSE SLIMMING,	£280
Non Campinal D	.4	GUMMY SMILE , BUNNY LINES,	£150
Non-Surgical R	зtУ	CHIN DIMPLING, BROW LIFT.	RAREA
BRIDGE & PIXIE TIP)		

PIXIE TIP ALONE

Treatment Price List

PRP Hair & Face

HAIR FILLER (PER SESSION) 4 SESSIONS (THIS NEEDS TO BE REPEATED IN 10 DAYS)	£175 £600		
PRP VAMPIRE FACIAL	£220		
PRP HAIR PER SESSION (MIN 6/8 SESSION RECOMMENDED)	£240	IV Drips	
PACKAGE OF 4X SESSIONS	£560 £750	SKIN BRIGHTENING	£220
PACKAGE PF 6X SESSIONS		HYDRATION DRIP	£140
Mesotherapy		OVERALL HEALTH & WEALTH	£220
& Skin Booster		MULTI VITAMIN	£220
& Shiri Doostei		SPORT PERFORMANCE	£220
UNDER EYE (PER SESSION)	£160	HANGOVER DRIP	£220
FACE (PER SESSION)	£180	SKINNY DRIP	£220
NECK (PER SESSION)	£170	NAD+	£480
PLENHYGE (SALMON DNA) (PER SESSION)	£299	Vitamin Shots	
OR BUY TWO GET ONE FREE!	£600	VITAMIN B12	£40
HANDS (PER SESSION)	£170	WITH HALO	
FULL FACE (INCLUDES EYES,	£210	VITAMIN C	£40
HANDS AND NECK)		VITAMIN D	£70
		NAD+ (PER SESSION)	£280
		NAD+ (3 SESSIONS)	£500